Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519381EN   page 1
December 10, 2025 1:54 PM
LBLED
Low Bay Linear Series
Symmetric Distribution
Typical Applications

Dimensional and Mounting Details
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 4
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
4.-1/8
[105mm]
3"
[77mm]
48" [1219mm]
96" [2439mm]
8'
4'
3"
[77mm]
4-1/8"
[105mm]
3"
[77mm]
4-1/8"
[105mm]
LBLED Low Bay
PS519381EN  page 2
December 10, 2025 1:54 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4LBLED-LD4-10-SYMF-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Optic Voltage Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
4=4′ Length
8=8' Length
LBLED=Linear LED Low Bay Series LD4=LED 4.0 4 ft.
6=6000
7=7000
8=8000
9=9000
10=10000
11=11000
8 ft.
9=9000
10=10000
12=12000
14=14000
16=16000
22=22000
SYMW=Symmetric, white
SYMF=Symmetric, frost
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
347V=347 Volt
EL7W=7-watt,
120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed
(2), (3)
EL14W=14-watt
120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed
(2), (3)
Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of
1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
(2) Not available with
UNC. (3) With integral test
switch/indicator/laser test.
For approximate delivered
lumens multiply the lumens
per watt of the desired
fixture by the wattage of
the emergency battery
pack (100 lm/W x 7=700
lumens).
CCT Options Driver Type Number of Drivers Wiring Packaging
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
CD=�0-10V Dimming Driver
(10% - 100% Dimming)
1=1 Driver
2=2 Drivers (8ft UNV in 14,000, 16,000 and 22,000 lumen)
(4ft and 8ft 347V in 8,000, 9,000, 10,000, 11,000, 12,000 and 14,000 lumens)
4=4 Drivers (8ft 347V in 16,000 and 22,000 lumens)
C3 (1)=1 Circuit, 3′ Cord with no Plug
C3 (2)=2 Circuits, 3′ Cord with no Plug
C6 (1)=1 Circuit, 6′ Cord with no Plug
C6 (2)=2 Circuits, 6′ Cord with no Plug
PC3/120=(NEMA L5-15P) 3′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC3/277=(NEMA L7-15P) 3′ Cord with NEMA Plug